
 

 

 

Fee Structure for Session 2025-2026  

S. No. FEE  B. TECH 
B. Tech (Lat.) 

All Branches 

M. Tech (Integrated) 

in CSE 

1 Tuition Fee* 1,03,100 95,900 1,03,100 

2 External Exam Fee 7,500 7,500 7,500 

3 Internal Exam Fee 4,000 4,000 4,000 

4 Security (Refundable) (One Time)  5,000 5,000 5,000 

5 Registration Fee Including (LMS/E-Content) (One Time) 4,800 4,800 4,800 

6 Student Welfare (One Time)  5,000 5,000 5,000 

7 TBL (One Time) 8,600 6,800 8,600 

8 Department Society & Outreach Activity 9,600 5300 9,600 

9 Career Planning & Technical Grooming 13,800 5,400 13,800 

10 Earnest Money Against Training & Placement  8,300 5,000 8,300 

11 Institute Industry Interface 9,400 3,800 9,400 

Total First Year Fee (INR) 1,79,100 1,48,500 1,79,100 

From Next Year Onwards (INR) 1,55,700 1,26,900 1,55,700 

#University Pre- Registration has to be paid/done by Student 

Bus Fees Structure** For Session 2025-2026 
 For Online 

Payment Option  

S.No. ROUTE FEES  
 For online 

Payment go to our 
website 

www.niet.co.in 
 and select online 

fees payment 
option.  

1 Mohan Nagar/Anand Vihar/ Ghaziabad (Annual) 38,700 

2 Noida (Annual)  35,100 

3 East Delhi 
Rs.38700 (annual) or  

4500 (month) 

4 Bulandshahr (Ac Coach)-Annual 54,000 

5 Sikandrabad   (Ac Coach)-Annual 45,000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEW DELHI / Greater Noida  / Noida

** The bus fees may be subjected to change as per the petrol/diesel/CNG rates.
*Fees of the institute is likely to be revised on the recommendations of the fee committee of U.P. Govt. If the fee is revised,

students will be liable to pay the differential amount to the institute immediately.

Note : Please carry a demand draft of Rs. 1,59,100/- in favor of as mentioned above for the candidates, who have deposited Rs. 20,000/-
at the time of counselling.

Please carry a demand draft of Rs. 1,67,100/- in favor of as mentioned above for the candidates, who have deposited Rs. 12,000/-
at the time of counselling
.

Important : Student must carry their passport size photgraph & Signature (Upto 50KB each in .JPG) and also
                  must have the mobile number for OTP purpose at the time of online reporting at center which he/she
                  has used during counselling process.

Demand Drafts in favour of NOIDA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, GREATER NOIDA payable at




